Oﬂ. AIL OF IMPACTED AREA (PROTECTED FOREST) FROM KM. 54.000 TO KM. 82.220 OF S.H. - 46 (PUKHARAYAN-GHATAMPUR-BINDKI SECTION)
IN AMOLI & BINDKI-RANGE, DISTRICT - FATEHPUR

Chainge Distance Forest Edge line EX. ROAD WIDTH | Width of Plant | Area of Protected Forest Total Area
Village Name (InK .Snn ') (In Mtr.) /ROW from center | Including Earthen |Strip To be used Land Strip (In Sq.Mtr.) Remark
T ’ line {(In Mtr.) shoulder (In Mtr.) (In Mtr.) to be used (In Sq.Mtr.) adios
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
LHS RHS
From To LHS RHS LHS RHS LHS RHS {9x4) (10x4) (11+12)

Ghanshyampur | 54.000 | 54.150 | 150 | 12.50 | 1250 | 8.00 | 8.00 | 4.50 | 4.50 675.00 675.00 1350.00
" 54.150 | 54.650 | 500 12,75 | 12.75 | 8.00 8.00 | 475 | 4.75 2375.00|  2375.00 4750.00
" 54.650 | 55.800 | 1150 | 13.25 | 13.25 | 8.00 | 800 | 525 | 525 | 6037.50, 6037.50 12075.00
55.800 | 56.100 | 300 | 13.00 | 13.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 | 500 | 5.00 | 1°00-00| 1500.00 -
Shahjanpur Khalsa| co 100 | 56600 | 500 | 1250 | 1250 | 800 | 800 | 450 | 450 | 225000 2250.00 4500.00
" 56.600 | 56.950 | 350 1350 | 1350 | 8.00 | 800 | 550 | 550 | 1925.00 1925.00 3850.00
" 56.950 | 57.300 | 350 Re-Alignment 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Malakapur 57.300 | 57.700 | 400 13.75 | 13.75 | 8.00 | 800 | 575 | 5.75 | 2300.00| 2300.00 4600.00
Kasba Kora | 5500 | 58.700 | 1000 | 1550 | 1550 | 8.00 | 800 | 7.50 | 7.50 | 7500.00| 7500.00|  15000.00
" 58.700 | 59.050 | 350 15.25 | 15.25 | 8.00 8.00 | 7.25 | 7.25 | 2537.50| 2537.50 5075.00
" 59.050 | 59.150 | 100 Re-Alignment 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
" 59.150 | 59.800 | 650 15.25 | 1525 | 8.00 | 800 | 7.25 | 7.25 | 4712.50| 4712.50 9425.00
" 59.800 | 59.960 | 160 1225 | 1225 | 8.00 | 800 | 4.25 | 4.25 680.00 680.00 1360.00
Ibrahim Tada | 59.960 | 60.650 | 690 12.00 | 12.00 | 8.00 8.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 2760.00, 2760.00 5520.00
i 60.650 | 61.300 | 650 1225 | 1225 | 800 | 8.00 | 4.25 | 4.25 | 2762.50| 2762.50 5525.00
Sarai Langer | 61.300 | 62.500 | 1200 | 14.25 | 14.25 | 8.00 800 | 6.25 | 6.25 | 7500.00, 7500.00 15000.00
i 62.500 | 63.100 | 600 12.75 | 12.75 | 8.00 8.00 | 4.75 | 4.75 2850.00) 2850.00 5700.00
. 63.100 | 64.050 | 950 | 1250 | 1250 | 8.00 | 8.00 | 450 | 450 | 4275.00, 4275.00 8550.00
5 64.050 | 64.900 | 850 11.75 | 11.75 | 8.00 8.00 | 3.75 | 3.75 | 3187.50| 3187.50 6375.00
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DETAIL OF IMPACTED AREA (PROTECTED FOREST) FROM KM. 54.000 TO KM. 82.220 OF S.H. - 46 (PUKHARAYAN-GHATAMPUR-BINDKI SECTION)
IN AMOLI & BINDKI-RANGE, DISTRICT - FATEHPUR
i Forest Edge line EX. ROAD WIDTH | Width of Plant | Area of Protected Forest
Village Name ( _”—_.M._.,_\_mnm_... N.:SM_-MMM /ROW m.o:m center | including Earthen |Strip To be used Land Strip A”.”_:mmn“.v__”u Remark
line {In Mtr.) shoulder (In Mtr.) (In Mtr.) to be used (in Sq.Mtr.)
1 2 3 [ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
From To LHS RHS LHS RHS LHS RHS ‘wﬁs ‘H%MS (11+12)
Bhelgaon 64.900 | 65.300 400 11.25 11.25 8.00 8.00 3.25 | 3.25 1300.00 1300.00 2600.00
Alampur 65.300 | 65.450 150 11.00 11.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 | 3.00 450.00 450.00 900.00
" 65.450 | 67.050 | 1600 11.75 11.75 8.00 8.00 3.75 | 3.75 6000.00 6000.00 12000.00
Moinuddinpur | 67.050 | 67.200 150 11.25 11.25 8.00 8.00 3.25 | 3.25 487.50 487.50 975.00
Kashmiripur 67.200 | 68.000 800 12.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 | 4.00 3200.00 3200.00 6400.00
" 68.000 | 68.600 600 12.50 12.50 8.00 8.00 4.50 | 4.50 2700.00 2700.00 5400.00
Karanpur 68.600 | 68.800 200 12.25 12.25 8.00 8.00 4.25 | 4.25 850.00 850.00 1700.00
" 68.800 | 69.900 | 1100 11.50 11.50 8.00 8.00 3.50 | 3.50 3850.00 3850.00 7700.00
Jagdishpur Bakewa| 69.900 | 70.050 150 11.00 11.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 | 3.00 450.00 450.00 900.00
Sarai Bakewar | 70.050 | 70.700 650 9.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 1.00 | 1.00 650.00 650.00 1300.00
Bakewar Buzurg | 70.700 | 70.850 150 11.25 11.25 8.00 8.00 3.25 | 3.25 487.50 487.50 975.00
" 70.850 | 71.900 | 1050 13.75 13.75 8.00 8.00 3.75 | 3.75 3937.50 3937.50 7875.00
Rasulpur Bakewar| 71.900 | 72.200 300 12.25 12.25 8.00 8.00 4.25 | 4.25 1275.00 1275.00 2550.00
" 72.200 | 72.800 600 10.75 10.75 8.00 8.00 275 | 2.75 1650.00 1650.00 3300.00
Hardaspur 72.800 | 72.900 100 11.75 11.75 8.00 8.00 3.75 | 3.75 375.00 375.00 750.00
" 72.900 | 73.300 400 12.25 12.25 8.00 8.00 4,25 | 4.25 1700.00 1700.00 3400.00
N 73.300 | 74.200 900 11.75 11.75 8.00 8.00 3.75 | 3.75 3375.00 3375.00 6750.00
Akbarabad 74.200 | 74.370 170 11.00 11.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 | 3.00 510.00 510.00 1020.00
5 74.370 | 75.300 930 10.75 10.75 8.00 8.00 275 | 2.75 2557.50 2557.50 5115.00
Namamau 75.300 | 75.400 100 11.75 11.75 8.00 8.00 3.75 | 3.75 375.00 375.00 750.00
5 75.400 | 76.150 750 12.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 | 4.00 3000.00 3000.00 6000.00
i 76.150 | 77.000 850 11.00 11.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 | 3.00 2550.00 2550.00 5100.00
Shajahanpur 77.000 | 77.150 150 10.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 | 2.00 300.00 300.00 600.00
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DETAIL OF IMPACTED AREA (PROTECTED FOREST) FROM KM. 54.000 TO KM. 82.220 OF S.H. - 46 (PUKHARAYAN-GHATAMPUR-BINDKI SECTION)

IN AMOLI & BINDKI-RANGE, DISTRICT - FATEHPUR

Chainge Distanc Forest Edge line | EX. ROAD WIDTH | Width of Plant | Area of Protected Forest Total Area
Village Name (InK _sﬂn r) (in _sn...w /ROW from center | iIncluding Earthen |Strip To be used Land Strip (In Sq.Mtr.) Remark
L ’ line (In Mtr.) shoulder (In Mtr.) (in Mtr.) to be used (In Sq.Mtr.) 9. Iir-
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
From To LHs RHS LHs RHS Hs | RS .w”.us ﬁ.wms (11+12)
" 77.150 | 77.800 650 12.50 12.50 8.00 8.00 4.50 | 4.50 2925.00f 2925.00 5850.00
" 77.800 | 78.600 800 13.75 13.75 8.00 8.00 5.75 | 5.75 4600.00| 4600.00 9200.00
Jalala 78.600 | 78.680 80 12.50 12.50 8.00 8.00 4.50 | 4.50 360.00 360.00 720.00
" 78.680 | 79.200 520 14.50 14.50 8.00 8.00 6.50 | 6.50 3380.00, 3380.00 6760.00
Pahur 79.200 | 79.600 400 15.75 15.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 | 7.75 3100.00, 3100.00 6200.00
" 79.600 | 79.800 200 14.00 14.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 | 6.00 1200.00, 1200.00 2400.00
" 79.800 | 81.000 | 1200 11.75 11.75 8.00 8.00 3.75 | 3.75 4500.00|  4500.00 9000.00
Harsighnpur 81.000 | 81.300 300 14.75 14.75 8.00 8.00 6.75 | 6.75 2025.00f 2025.00 4050.00
! 81.300 | 81.800 500 15.50 15.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 | 7.50 3750.00, 3750.00 7500.00
" 81.800 | 82.220 420 14.75 14.75 8.00 8.00 6.75 | 6.75 2835.00) 2835.00 5670.00
28220 Area(in Sq. Mtr.) 253065.00
Area(ln Hac.) 25.3065
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